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V] ONING REQUIREMENT:!
BENG: MONTGOMERY COUNTY ASSESSHENT PARCEL 58-00-08473-10-8; STREET ADDRESS: 240 MALL BOLLEVARD. WAIVERS
O A Lo o O eIon FLaN FOr e R o T A THE APPLICANT REQUESTS THE FOLLOWING WAIVER & PARTIAL WAIVERS FROM THE REFERENCED SECTIONS OF THE TOWNSHIP ORDINANCES: SC — SHOPPING CENTER DISTRICT
26, 2006, BY CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC., AND RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OF PARTIAL WAINER OF 145-24.11 BUILOING FLANTINGS IEM BEQUIRED EXSTING PROPOSED
MONTGOMERY COUNTY AT PLAN BOOK 28 PLAN 30. BASED ON THE BUILDING'S PERIMETER, XX CANOPY TREES (OR XX UNDERSTORY TREES) AND XX SHRUBS ARE REQUIRED ADJACENT TO THE tg: cﬂ';if’; . g-g-’;z;r Acres (284,176 SF) 25592;1' Acres (284,176 SF)
N OF THE PREM! ARD ZON RETALL BUILDING, 145-24.1.H(d) ALSO REQUIRES THAT 25% OF THE AREA BETWEEN THE FRONT OF THE BUILDING AND THE DRIVEWAY BE . .
i o L i A A AT T To A D HAZARD ZONE. (IS AREA PLANTED. THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF TREES AND SHRUBS ARE PROVIDED, BUT BECAUSE OF THE UMIOUE SHAPE OF THE PROPERTY AND THE FRONT YARD (MEASURED FROM MALL BLVD.  * 560 FT. 403 FT.
B VAN DT ED. e T O e Ao B g e o0, NEED FOR SIDEWALKS IN FRONT OF AND ALONG THE SIDE OF THE BUKDING, A PORTION OF THE REQUIRED PLANTINGS ARE INCLUDED IN AREAS ROW T0 NEAREST BUILDING)
REVISED. AUSUST 8. 1990, T FLOGDPLAN, SHOUS O THe PLAN 1 BASED, e e o aL A A e ap, LS OF THE SITE NOT ADUACENT TO THE BUILDING, WiTH ND PLANTINGS BETWEEN THE FRONT OF THE BUILDING AND THE PARKING IN FRONT OF IT, SIDE YARD . 75 F1. -
CREEK FOR HOTEL SIERRA’ PREPARED BY CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC. AND DATED JULY 17, 2009, AS WELL AS WAIVER OF SGECO140-10,A(2) GRADING WITHIN 5 FEET OF PROPERTY LINES. REAR YARD . 155 FT. 92 FT.
“FLOODPLAIN STUDY" IN "EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL / STORNWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN PREPARED FOR GRADING 1S PROPOSED IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO PORTIONS OF THE SOUTHERN FROPERTY LINE. VMICH ADJOINS AN EXISTING PARKING LOT. BUILDING HEIGHT 65 FT. MAX. 234 Flt 35.0 FT.
TOYS ‘R US" PREPARED BY YERKES ASSOCIATES, INC. AND DATED JULY 25, 1980. A REQUEST FOR A LETTER OF THE PROPOSED GRADING VILL NOT DIRECT ADDITIONAL RUNOFF ONTO ADJACENT PROPERTIES, IN ORDER TO MAKE THE LOCATION OF THE BUILDING COVERAGE . 5.7% (18,960 SF) 11.4% (32.240 SF)
UAP AMENONENT (LOA) BASED ON THE CALCULATED FLOGDPLAIN #AS SUBMITTED TO FEMA ON AUGUST 5, 2009 PROPERTY LINE EVIDENT DURING CONSTRUCTION, A CONSTRUCTION FENCE IS TO BE INSTALLED ALONG THE SOUTHERN FROPERTY LINE. GREEN AREA 20% WIN 32.4% (81,180 SF) 4025 (114470 )
A ! : 1% (91, 2% (N4,
AND 1S PENDING APPROVAL PARKING SPACES SEE PARKING DATA 305 304
THIS APPLICATION PROPOSES REMOVAL OF THE EXISTING BUILDING ON THE SITE (FORMER PENSKE CHEVROLET) AND BARTIAL WAVER OF 145-24.1. BUFFER PLANTINGS (IF REQUIRED) . AREA AND BULK REQUIREMENT ICLIMIT IN
THE CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW 109,390~SF HOTEL AND 9,000-SF BUILDING FOR RETAIL SALES WE_ REQUEST THE BOARD'S DISCRETION TO APPROVE THE BUFFER PLANTINGS AS SHOWN ON THE PLAN PER SECTION 145-24.1.G.(5). BASED ON a3 POV T D T A T ey THE TONMNG QROINANCE. Sremon
PERIMETER OF THE SITE, 145 TREES ARE REQUIRED IN ORDER TO PROVIDE A SOFTENING BUFFER, BECAUSE OF THE UNIQUE SHAPE OF THE BE AS SPECIFIED ON OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELGPMENT PLAN,
THE PROPOSED BUILDINGS WILL BE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER. THE EXISTING BUILDING IS SERVED BY PROPERTY AND THE SEWER EASEMENT ADJACENT TO THE PROPERTY LINE ALONG THE PENNSYLVANIA TURNPIKE RIGHT~OF-WAY, THERE IS NOT
PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER. ENOUGH AREA TO PROVIDE THE REQUIRED PLANTINGS FOR AL OF THE LANDSCAPING REQUIREMENTS. ADDITIONALLY THERE ARE SUBSTANTIAL HANDICAPPED~ACCESSIBLE PARKING
AREAS OF VEGETATION THAT ARE TO REMAIN IN THE WESTERN CORNER OF THE SITE AND ALONG THE NORTHEASTERN PROFERTY LINE, FOR PARKING AREAS OF 300 TO 400 SPACES, B H/C SPACES ARE REQUIRED, B ARE PROVIDED.
SITE IS ZONED SC SHOPPING CENTER ACCORDING TO THE UPPER MERION ZONING MAP. ADJACENT TO THE EXISTNG STREAM. FOR THESE REASONS, THE PROPOSED LANDSCAPE PLAN AND FLANTING SCHEDULE PROVIDE FOR ALL OF 1 OF 6 H/C SPACES MUST BE VAN-ACCESSIBLE, 2 REQUIRED, 4 VAN-ACCESSIBLE SPACES PROVIDED.

THE REQUIRED PARKING AND BUILDING PLANTINGS, BUT ONLY 47 TREES TOWARDS THE BUFFER REQUIREMENT.
YETLANDS SHOWN WERE DELINEATED BY DEL VAL SOI AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS IN MARCH 2008, AND
FIELD LOCATED BY CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC. PARKING DATA — OPTION 1 PARKING DATA - OPTION 2
RESTAURANT AND RETAIL SPACE IN 3,000-BUILDING RESTAURANT ONLY IN 3,000-BUILDING
PHYSICAL FEATURES FROM AN ACTUAL FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY CHESTER VALLEY ENGINEERS, INC.

ro 3 /R HIS)%EL ROOMS 147 ROOMS 1/ROOM 147
A N USGS DATUM. HOTEL RGOMS 147 ROOMS 1/ROOM 147
ELEVATIONS BASED Of HOTEL EMFLOYEES 20 EMPLOYEES (/2 EMPLOYEES 10 HOTEL EMPLOYESS 20 EMPLOYEES ~ 1/2 EMPLOYEES 10
RESTAURANT 8000 SF 2/100 SF
PREMISES SHOWN HEREON AND ADJOINING OTHER LANDS MPO PROPERTIES, LLC (58-27-80) ARE SUBJECT TO A RESTAURANT gl 2 g 8 TGTAL REQUIRED 5
“RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AND OPERATION AGREEMENT" FOR VEMICULAR ACCESS, UTILITIES, STORMWATER MANAGEMENT S Toa
AND PARKING (NOT DATED, BUT SIGNED AND NOTARIZED SEPTEMBER 21, 2004) FOR OPTION 2, APPLCANT WILL ENTER INTO A SHARED PARKING AGREE T0 BE

APPROVED 8Y UPPER MERION TOWNSHIP
LOCATION MAP e veioor
UPPER MERION TOWNSHIP
APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF UPPER MERION TOWNSHIP ON
THE DAY OF 2

IN ACCORDANCE VATH S.L.O. SECTION 145-41.B, ALL NONRESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISIONS SHALL EITHER PROVIDE PARK
LAND OR PAY A FEZ IN LUEU OF PARK LAND. THE APPLICANT IS PROPOSING TO FAY A FEE IN LIEU OF PROVIDING
PARK LAND.

NAGEMI
OR FINISH GRADING WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE TOWNSHIP, A BLANKET EASEMENT IS HEREBY
GRANTED GIVING THE TOWNSHIP THE RIGHT, BUT NOT THE OBLIGATON, TO ENTER THE PROPERTY TO PERFORM ANY
REQUIRED MAINTENANCE WHICH HAS NOT BEEN PROPERLY PERFORMED IN A TIMELY MANNER. THE PROPERTY OWNER R
SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE COST OF ANY MAINTENANCE WHICH 1S PERFORMED BY THE TOWNSHIP. THE
TOWNSHIP SHALL LIEN THE PROPERTY FOR SAID COSTS UNTIL THE TOWNSHIP HAS BEEN REIMBURSED IN FULL.

I~
. THE PROPERTY OWNER SHALL HAVE THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE PERPETUAL MAINTENANCE OF THE PERMANENT \
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACILITIES. NO CHANGES SHALL BE MADE TO THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACIUTIES \\\\ -

Secratory Chalrman

Townthlp Engineer

N

NO SUMP PUMPS ARE PROPOSED.

. A PERMIT SHALL BE CBTAINED FROM THE TOWNSHIP IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 165-166 PRIOR TO ERECTION OF \

ANY SITE IDENTIFICATION SIGNS.

APPROVED BY THE PLANNING COMMISSION CF UPFER MERIDN TOWHSHIP
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, PA ON THE {

RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF OF DEEBS N PA N
PLAN BOOK NO.____, PAGE NO.____ ON THE ___ DAY OF__ 20,

(Deputy) Recarder of Deeda

| HEREDY CERTIFY THAT MPD PROPCRTES, LLC IS THE

REGISTERED O) LAND HERE SUBDIVIDED, AND THAT

TEY DO HEREBY ADOPT THE PLAN AND DESE THE SAME 10 BE RECORDED.

OWNER

Title

(For recording, two Corporate Signotures or ane Corporote Signature end a
Corporate Secl is required).

ONTHE ____ DAY OF ________ AD. 20
THE UNDERSIGNED OFFICER, PERSONALLY APPEARED
WHO ACKNDWI.EDGB) HIMSE.F T0 BE THE
AND THAT AS SUCH OFFICER BEING AUTHORIZED TO DO SO, HE EXECUTED'

THE FOREGOING PLAN BY SIGNING THE NAME OF THE SAID LIMITED UABILITY
CCRPORATION AND BY SIGNING HIS NAME AS SUCH OFFICER.

BEFORE ME,

N WITNESS WHEREQF, | HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL.

Notary Public

My Commission Espires: {Notorlal Seal}

MCPC NO. 05-0106-0002 PROCESSED AND REVIEWED, REPORT PREPARED
BY MONTGOMERY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION (N ACCORDANCE VATH THE
MUNICIPALITIES PLANNING CODE.

9,000 SF CERTIFIED THIS DATE:

19! BUILDING
SEE PARKING DATA)

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

80

CERTIFICATION:
| CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAN REFRESENTS A SURVEY MAOE 8Y ME

AND THE MONUMENTS SHOWN THEREON EXIST AS
AND THAT ALL DIMENSIONAL AND GEODE'ﬂC DETAILS ARE CORRECT,

EICIIIIRSALT, G K

B
ey |||

Registered Professional Surveyor Cate
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